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RS Pro Uninsulated Crimp Spade Connector, 1.5mm?2to
2.5mmz2, 16AWG to 14AWG, M4 Stud Size
RS Stock No: 208-2666

Product Details

RS Pro uninsulated crimp spade connector suit cables from 1.5 to 2.5 mm?, 16 to 14 AWG with M4 stud size. It is
suitable for ratchet action tool and basic plier action tool and is unshrouded.

Features and Benefits

e Suit cables from 0.5t0 1.5 mm2and 1 to 2.5 mm?
¢ Uninsulated

e Unshrouded
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Specifications:

Contact Material

Contact Plating

Insulation

Shrouded

Maximum Wire Size (AWG)
Maximum Wire Size (mm?2)
Minimum Wire Size (AWG)
Minimum Wire Size (mm?2)
Overall Length

Stud Size

Thickness

Width

Wire Size

Current Rating
Temperature Rating

Type

Voltage Rating

Copper

Tin
Uninsulated
Unshrouded
14 AWG

2.5 mm?

16 AWG

1.5 mm?

20.1 mm
M4.3

0.8 mm

7.2 mm

16 to 14 AWG
27 A

+75°C

Butted Seam Barrel
600 V




